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HO'OMAU RANCH RODEO
JANUARY 18 - 19, 2025
SATURDAY SLACK

OPEN DALLY TEAM ROPING -1ST GO

WAHINE BREAKAWAY -1ST GO

Macey Chow
Anuhea Winters
Addie Flores
Breanna Gomes
Shannon Benevides
Sabrina Matsumoto
Zaesha Martin
Ryanne Onaka
Nahe Nobriga
Kircia Derasin
Sierra Matsumoto
Kalia Andrade
Marla Loando

#4 DALLY TEAM ROPING -1ST GO

o

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Tiana Gomes
LeeAnn Yanagi
Buggins Ha'alilio
Katie Andrade
Kalena Kaiwi
Makayla Awa
Allie Jewell
Maddy Parks
Paisley Matsumoto
Makaleka DeGuair
Zoey Martin
Kirstie Auld

CENTURY DALLY TEAM ROPING -1ST GO

TIE DOWN ROPING -1ST GO

2

Keola Loando
Cash Prettyman
Owen Flores
Kevin Hill
Ethan Awa
Forrest Glaser

7

8

9
10
11
12

Clancy Aku
Ziggy Jewell
Ina Ynigues
Bronson Branco
Kahiau Onaka

Zane Martin
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HO'OMAU RANCH RODEO

JANUARY 18 - 19, 2025
SATURDAY SLACK

WAHINE BARREL RACING - 1ST GO
Addie Flores 8 Kircia Derasin
Tiana Gomes 9 Kalena Kaiwi
Anuhea Winters ; 10 Kendall Keawe
Allie Jewell 11 Shannon Benevides
Zaesha Martin 12 Kirstie Auld
LeeAnn Yanagi — 13 Zoey Martin
Nahe Nobriga 14 Denicia Derasin

OPEN DALLY TEAM ROPING - 2ND GO (40 TEAMS)



